
3T Martial Arts 3TColorado.com 3Tigers@3TColorado.com

Abby Care abbycare.org julia@abbycare.org

Academy of Children's Theatre actcolorado.net director@actcolorado.net

Adventures in Christian Teaching & Service (ACTS) actshsc.wixsite.com/acts actshsc@gmail.com

Alpine International Prep Academy aiprepacademy.org bmonson@x8global.com

Altitude Performance Academy altitudecolorado.org bmonson@altitudecolorado.org

American Heritage Girls
saintgabriel.net/

american-heritage-girls

Branson School Online bransonschoolonline.com Letha@bransonschoolonline.com

BrightPath Behavior brightpathbehavior.com info@brightpathbehavior.com

CEC Colorado Springs Homeschool Academy everestpointcoloradosprings.org jeni.mccullough@everestpoint.org

Chick-fil-A Citadel Crossing facebook.com/cfacitadelcrossing

Christian Home Educators of Colorado (CHEC) chec.org office@chec.org

Class 101 College Planning class101.com/coloradosprings cpeak@class101.com

Classical Conversations classicalconversations.com ttaylor@classicalconversations.com 

A Cognitive Connection acognitiveconnection.com nthibodeau@acognitiveconnection.com

Christian Youth Theater (CYT) Colorado Springs cytcoloradosprings.org kyla@cytcoloradosprings.org

Colorado Agribusiness and Equine Sciences Academy caesacademy.org bmonson@caesacademy.org 

Colorado Christian University CCU Academy ccu.edu/academy dualcredit@ccu.edu

Colorado Homeschool Enrichment che.school miranda@che.school

Colorado Homeschool Music cohomeschoolmusic.org cohomeschoolmusic@protonmail.com

Colorado International Language Academy cilaschool.org email@cilaschool.org

Colorado Springs Christian Schools Lions Online cscslions.org Stephanie.Phillips@cscslions.org

Colorado Springs Homeschool Sports League (CSHSL) cshsl.org president@cshsl.org

Colorado Springs School of Technology (CSST) csrockets.org nathan.gorsch@d11.org

Colorado Springs Utilities csu.org communityrelations@csu.org

Colorado Springs Youth Symphony Association -
Mozart Strings Project

csysa.com office@csysa.com; rbotton@csysa.com

Colorado Springs Youth Symphony Association - Sousa
Homeschool Project

csysa.com office@csysa.com; rbotton@csysa.com

Compass Farm Characters compassfarmcharacters.com Angela@4compassfarm.com

Cool Science coolscience.org programs@coolscience.org 

Corpus Christi Catholic Academy Homeschool
Enrichment Program

school.corpuschristicos.org admissions@corpuschristicos.org

C.P. Art Studio conniesartstudio.com connies.artstudio@yahoo.com
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Creative Joy Studios creativejoystudios.net info@creativejoystudios.net

D11 Base Camp d11.org/academics/basecamp
emily.ray@d11.org;erika.nakabayashi-

henson@d11.org

D11 Spark Online Academy spark.d11.org
emily.ray@d11.org;erika.nakabayashi-

henson@d11.org

D38 Homeschool Enrichment Academy
lewispalmer.org/page/

home-school-enrichment-academy
info@lewispalmer.org

Daring Pursuits ADHD Coaching and Support daringpursuitscoaching.com Daringpursuitscoach@gmail.com

Dupré Academy of Music dupreacademyofmusic.com dupremusicstudio@gmail.com

Edison Prep edison54jt.org prep@edison54jt.org

Education Services Center Edservicesctr.com Edservicesctr@gmail.com

Elevate STEM Tutoring elevatestemtutoring.com Laura@elevateSTEMtutoring.com

Elk Ridge Adventure Academy FB: elk ridge adventure academy Kristyleighims@gmail.com

Emler Swim School of Briargate emlerswimschool.com briargate@emlerswimschool.com

Estes Rockets - Estes Education edu.estesrockets.com bpower@estesrockets.com

Explorers Creativity Club explorerslarpingclub.com info@angelarts.biz

Falcon AeroLab falconaerolab.org andrea.kulow@falconaerolab.org

Falcon Homeschool Program (D-49) fhp.d49.org paul.austin@d49.org

Falfins Swimming falfins.org falfinsoffice@gmail.com

The Friends of the Pikes Peak Library District friendsofppld.org friendsofppld.org

Full Armour Swim Team fullarmourswimteam.com jlupo@fullarmourswimteam.com

Front Range Construction Academy frconstructionacademy.org bmonson@frconstructionacademy.org

Girl Scouts of Colorado girlscoutsofcolorado.org devin.graham@gscolorado.org

Greenheart Exchange Program greenheart.org lseaman@greenheart.org

High Country Home Educators hche.org hcheoffice@hche.org

HOME (Helping Our Members Educate) coshome.org info@coshome.org

Home School Academy (District 20) homeschool.asd20.org marlene.beatty@asd20.org

Homeschool Science Colorado Science Olympiad
Teams

homeschoolsciencecolorado@gmail.com

Homeworks By Precept ~ Representing BJU Press
Homeschool

homeschoolhelp.com/Melissa-Dames homeworks.dames@gmail.com

Huntington Learning Center of Colorado Springs
huntingtonhelps.com/locations/

colorado-springs-co
ColoradoSpringsCO@hlcmail.com

Impact Vision Therapy impactvisiontherapy.com contact@impactvisiontherapy.com

Incline Chiropractic Colorado inclinechiropracticco.com inclinechiropractic.rosa@gmail.com

Life Path Legacy lpleducation.com taylor@lpleducation.com

Monument Academy Homeschool Partnership monumentacademy.net jskalla@monumentacademy.net
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Monumental Impact monumentalimpact.org enable@monumentalimpact.org

Mountain Song Community School mountainsongschool.org info@mountainsongschool.com

Mountain View Enrichment mountainviewenrichment.com lauren@mountainviewenrichment.com

Mt. Zion facebook.com/MtZionCampus info@mtzionchristian.org

Music and Play COS musicandplaycos.com charlotte@musicandplaycos.com

The Nature Lab thenaturelabschool.com thenaturelabschool@gmail.com

Ninja Core Training ninjacoretraining.com SuzanneHimka@gmail.com 

One Jump Ahead onejumpahead.org onejumpaheadco@gmail.com

A Passion for Piano ColoradoSpringsPiano@gmail.com

Pathway to the Rockies Council, 
Scouting America

pathwaytotherockies.org Mark.Wojcik@scouting.org

Peak Autism Services Peakautismservices.com svesel@peakautismservices.com

Peak Reading Solutions thespringsreads.com thespringsreads@gmail.com

Peak View Speech Therapy peakviewspeechtherapy.com peakviewspeechtherapy@gmail.com

Pikes Peak Home School Music pikespeakhomeschoolband.org ceciliam.music@gmail.com

Pikes Peak Regional Science and Engineering Fair pprsef.org (pprsf.zfairs.com) pprsef.colorado@gmail.com

Radius Learning radiuslearning.org admissions@che.school

Renaissance Innovation Academy riacolorado.org bmonson@x8global.com

Resolve Homeschool Speech and Debate resolvespeechanddebate.com info@resolvespeechanddebate.com

Rocky Mountain Enrichment rockymountainenrichment.com rockymountainenrichmenralli@gmail.com

School Crossing & Toy Station SchoolCrossingToyStation.com schoolcrossing@msn.com

Soccer Buddies coloradosoccerbuddies.com info@coloradosoccerbuddies.com

Space Academy inventaacademy.org/space-academy-info veronica@inventaacademy.org

Space Foundation Discovery Center discoverspace.org educationvision@spacefoundation.org

Special Olympics of Southern Colorado specialolympicsco.org mnewmaker@gmail.com

Springs French Music Lingua springsfrench.com barbara@springsfrench.com

Spruce Mountain Christian Academy sprucemountainca.com admin@sprucemountainca.com

Stars Gymnastics starsgymco.com michele@starsgymco.com

Statheros Academy theumbrellaschool.com hello@theumbrellaschool.com

TCA Cottage School Program & 
TCA College Pathways

tcatitans.org  tcaregistrar@asd20.org

Teen Business Academy TeenBusinessAcademy.org Zach@TeenBusinessAcademy.org

Trail Life saintgabriel.net/trail-life
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Trinity College: Rocky Mountain Campus
lhcco.org/

trinity-college-rocky-mountain-campus
office@lhcco.org

True North Homeschool™ truenorthhomeschoolcolorado.com hello@truenorthhomeschoolcolorado.com

Turning Pointe Dance turningpointeschoolofdance.com info@turningpointeschoolofdance.com

Twelve Stones Classical School twelvestonescs.org
office@twelvestonescs.org;donnashell

@twelvestoneshse.org

"Understand Math" UnderstandMathRules.com akelley2500@gmail.com

Venture Off ventureoff.org michaela@ventureoff.org

Village Middle School villagemiddle.asd20.org

WellCare Pediatric Therapy Specialists Nurture
Home Health

wellcareco.com

The Western Museum of Mining and Industry wmmi.org info@wmmi.org

Wittich Math Teaching and Tutoring, LLC bwittich1015@gmail.com

Woven Care Wovencare.com 217-663-6532
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